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Mr Ron Garrod Pam Matahiwi Road, 

R D 8,                                                                
MASTERTON 5888

Special Programmes 06 377 3763  hm garrod@xtra.co.nz 31.05.2019 1.06.2007

Ms Anna Hansen Todd P O Box 235
HASTINGS 4156

GM Performance & Appraisal 06 874 8564 hm
021 948 611 cell

ach@hansenbate.co.nz 31.05.2016 1.08.2012

Mr Stephen Kerr Freya 13 Roberts Road, Lansdowne, 
MASTERTON 5810

Audit & Risk 06 377 0181 hm                        
06 377 2211 bus 

stephenk@wise.net.nz 31.05.2019 1.06.2011

Mr Mark Kilmister Joanne 10 Burness Road, Greenmeadows, 
NAPIER 4112

Audit & Risk 06 845 2206 hm                                
0272 745 495 cell 

mark.kilmister@whk.co.nz 31.05.2019 1.06.2011

Mr David Lea Bronny 182 Main Street
PAHIATUA 4910

Special Programmes 06 376 7798 hm
0274 465 031 cell

davidlea@xtra.co.nz 31.05.2017 1.06.2013

Dr Kaye McAulay  P O Box 312                          
MARTINBOROUGH 5741

TKP Board 06 xxx xxxx hm                
021 891 431 cell

kayemcaulay@gmail.com 31.05.2016 1.08.2008

Dame Margaret Millard Eddie Bainesse, R D 7,                                                                          
PALMERSTON NORTH 4477

Special Programmes (Chair)
GM Performance & Appraisal

06 329 6860 hm                                         
021 329977 cell

millard@manawatu.gen.nz 31.05.2017 1.10.2009

Mr Bruce Mills Jillian 163 West Street,                               
FEILDING 4702

Deputy Chair 
GM Performance & Appraisal                                 

06 323 8021 hm                     
027 653 7899 cell

bruce_mills@xtra.co.nz 31.05.2016 1.08.2009

Mr Geoff Milner Reubena P O Box 508                              
GISBORNE

Chair                                              
Audit & Risk
Special Programmes
GM Performance & Appraisal

0275 356 646 cell 
06 863 2090 bus
06 867 5678 hm

geoffm@gma.maori.nz 31.05.2019 1.06.2011

Mrs Shelly Mitchell-
Jenkins

Jon P O Box 238
LEVIN 5540

Audit & Risk 06 368 8255 (Levin)
06 834 3181 (Napier)

06 368 8059 bus
021 671 935 cell

shelly@colbertcooper.co.nz 31.05.2017 1.06.2013

Ms Caren Rangi McKenzie 
Kaitao

15 Lerwick Street, Tamatea,                                                   
NAPIER 4112

Audit & Risk 06 844 9557 hm                         
021 227 2983 cell           

eimualtd@xtra.co.nz 31.05.2018 01.06.2010

Ms Robyn Rauna 104 Hall Street, Whataupoko, 
GISBORNE 4010

GM Performance & Appraisal 06 868 5094 hm                      
027 249 4166 cell

06 868 5098 fax

r.rauna@tamanuhiri.iwi.nz 31.05.2017 1.10.2009

Mr Jonathan Bell Deb P O Box 1058                                
HASTINGS 4156

General Manager 06 877 3434   hm               
027 222 2152  cell                
06 878 7200  bus              

jonathan@ecct.org.nz

Mr Neomal 
(Neil)

Attapattu P O Box 1058                                    
HASTINGS 4156

Donations Assessor 06 877 7286  hm              
0274 546 515  cell               
06 878 7200  bus               

neil@ecct.org.nz

Ms Rose Atemiev P O Box 1058                                    
HASTINGS 4156

Donations Assessor 06 877 7286  hm              
0274 546 515  cell               
06 878 7200  bus               

rose@ecct.org.nz
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